
14° Trofeo 3 Golfi 
    

Muggia, 9-17 giugno 2018 

 

CLASSIFICA TROFEO 3 GOLFI dopo 2 prove 
 

 No       Numero  Nome                                                    Punti   1   2 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 EUR    36008  Natale Camerotto, RC, 22, DN SISTIANA         Columbia    4,0   1   3 

  2 ITA       46  Roberto Nobile, U, 5, S89        GUFO Euronautica 2000    4,0   2   2 

  3 ITA      228  Davide Rapotez, RG, 24, STSM                   Ciclone    9,0   5   4 

  4 ITA    16192  Stefano Macor, CD, 1, DNSISTIANA                ARAMIS   12,0   4   8 

  5 ITA    11177  Fabio Fischer, VB-CE, 201, CDVM          SCHIRIBIZ III   15,0   6   9 

  6 ITA      392  Tullio Ranni, CG, 8, CDVM                      Anonima   22,0   8  14 

  7 ITA     7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, 10, CDVM                 MEZMUJA   22,0   9  13 

  8 ITA     5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, 29, LNI TS                BARBARIK   22,0  10  12 

  9 ITA    14409  Roberto Bertocchi, RB, 30, CDVM               SAYONARA   29,0 dns   1 

 10 ITA      648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, 202, CDVM    POLVERE DI STELLE   29,0  12  17 

 11 ITA     7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, 204, SNG               AMMUINA   30,0  11  19 

 12 ITA    10754  Moreno Luin, CF, 26, SNG                      Ventisei   30,0  14  16 

 13 ITA     1306  Walter Zugna, RE, 2, CDVM                    TRUE LIFE   31,0   3 dns 

 14 ITA    15970  Roberto Dogani, CZ, 27, SNPJ                   Novella   33,0 dns   5 

 15 ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 14, STSM           PASSION FRUIT   34,0 dns   6 

 16 ITA     4446  Luciano Agapito, VB-CC, 205, CDVM               SPRING   35,0 dnc   7 

 17 ITA    14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, 19, YCA               NEMBO SPEED   35,0   7 dns 

 18 ITA     2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, 23, LNI MONFALCONE             Tocai   38,0 dns  10 

 19 ITA     4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 37, CDVM                      LUNA BLU   39,0 dns  11 

 20 ITA       67  Edoardo Brezar, M, 6, CDVM                     Eydenet   41,0  13 dns 

 21 ITA     1895  Claudio Coslovich, CE, 18, SNL            Giglio Rosso   43,0 dnc  15 

 22 ITA    11307  Andrea Gandini, VB-CF, 209, POL.S.MARCO   WIND OF FIRE   46,0 dns  18 

 23 ITA      609  Arvio Zori, CF, 3, STV                      Plutone II   48,0 dns  20 

 24 ITA     7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 207, LNI TS               Meringa   49,0 dns  21 

 25 ITA     8362  Andrea Tamaro, CH, 20, STSM                   Panzer-8   50,0 dns  22 

 26 ITA    27348  Stefano Bucci, CD, 25, POL.S.MARCO          Daniela II   56,0 dns dns 

 27 ITA    12362  Massimo Michelini, CF, 111, CDVM              TRE MULE   56,0 dnc dns 

 

 

007.-C.V.bianche ECHO 

 No  Numero  Nome                                             Punti   1   2 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   11177  Fabio Fischer, VB-CE, 201, CDVM   SCHIRIBIZ III   15,0   6   9 

  2    7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, 204, SNG        AMMUINA   30,0  11  19 

 

008-C.V.bianche FOXTROT+GOLF 

 No  Numero  Nome                                                    Punti   1   2 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, 202, CDVM    POLVERE DI STELLE    2,0   1   1 

  2   11307  Andrea Gandini, VB-CF, 209, POL.S.MARCO   WIND OF FIRE    6,0 dns   2 

  3    7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 207, LNI TS               Meringa    7,0 dns   3 

 

02-Crociera ZERO 

 No  Numero  Nome                                          Punti   1   2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1    5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, 29, LNI TS      BARBARIK    4,0   1   3 

  2   15970  Roberto Dogani, CZ, 27, SNPJ         Novella    5,0 dns   1 

  3    2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, 23, LNI MONFALCONE   Tocai    6,0 dns   2 

 

06-Crociera CHARLIE+DELTA 

 No  Numero  Nome                                             Punti   1   2 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   16192  Stefano Macor, CD, 1, DNSISTIANA         ARAMIS    4,0   1   3 



  2   12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 14, STSM    PASSION FRUIT    8,0 dns   1 

  3    4446  Luciano Agapito, CC, 038, CDVM           SPRING    9,0 dnc   2 

  4   14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, 19, YCA        NEMBO SPEED    9,0   2 dns 

  5    4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 37, CDVM               LUNA BLU   11,0 dns   4 

  6   27348  Stefano Bucci, CD, 25, POL.S.MARCO   Daniela II   14,0 dns dns 

 

07-Crociera ECHO+FOXTROT 

 No  Numero  Nome                                           Punti   1   2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   10754  Moreno Luin, CF, 26, SNG             Ventisei    3,0   1   2 

  2    1895  Claudio Coslovich, CE, 18, SNL   Giglio Rosso    6,0 dnc   1 

  3     609  Arvio Zori, CF, 3, STV             Plutone II    8,0 dns   3 

  4   12362  Massimo Michelini, CF, 111, CDVM     TRE MULE   10,0 dnc dns 

 

09-Crociera GOLF+HOTEL 

No Numero  Nome                                    Punti   1   2 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    392  Tullio Ranni, CG, 8, CDVM      Anonima    2,0   1   1 

  2   8362  Andrea Tamaro, CH, 20, STSM   Panzer-8    6,0 dns   2 

  3     67  Edoardo Brezar, M, 6, CDVM     Eydenet    6,0   2 dns 

 

14-Regata BRAVO+CHARLIE 

 No       Numero  Nome                                              Punti   1   2 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 EUR    36008  Natale Camerotto, RC, 22, DN SISTIANA   Columbia    3,0   1   2 

  2 ITA    14409  Roberto Bertocchi, RB, 30, CDVM         SAYONARA    4,0 dns   1 

 

16-Regata ECHO 

No Numero  Nome                                      Punti   1   2 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, 10, CDVM   MEZMUJA    3,0   2   1 

  2   1306  Walter Zugna, RE, 2, CDVM      TRUE LIFE    4,0   1 dns 

 

22-LIBERA 2 

 No Numero  Nome                                               Punti   1   2 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     46  Roberto Nobile, U, 5, S89   GUFO Euronautica 2000    2,0   1    


